Commodity

State

Delivery
Centers

Warehouse Name & Address

Accredited Capacity
of Warehouse
(Bales)

Storage
Capacity
(Bales)

Total Utilised
Capacity
(Bales)

Balance Capacity
for Storage
(Bales)

Stocks Eligible for
Exchange Delivery'
(Bales)

Stock Validity Date

Final Expiry Date of the
Stocks Eligible for
Exchange Delivery

Quantity in Process

(QC Awaited-In
Bales)

Rejected Stocks
(Bales)

Remarks

Cotton Bales

Gujarat

Rajkot

NAVIYOTI COMMODITY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED, M/s Charotar
Gramoddhar Sahkari Mandal Ltd
Warehouse, Godown No. 2, Chamber 2A ,
Survey No.50-1/2 & 74/2, Plot No. 22 to
29,Village Bhojpara, TA Gondal, Rajkot,
uiarat

3813.000

3800.000

600.000

3200.000

0.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

G
Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited

(M/s Charotar Gramoddhar Sahkari Mandal
Ltd Warehouse- Godown No. 2, Chamber
No. 28)

Survey No.50-1/2 & 74/2, Plot No. 22 to
29,Village Bhojpara, TA Gondal, Rajkot,
Guiarat

3700.000

2200.000

400.000

1800.000

0.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

Cotton Bales

Maharashtra

Jalna

Navjyoti Commodity Management Services
Limited (Vimal Kumar Goyenka Chamber No.- 1)

5300.000

5300.000

0.000

5300.000

0.000

16th September 2019

16th September 2019

0.000

0.000

(Cotton Bales) Total

12813.000

11300.000

1000.000

10300.000

0.000




